SpareParts

Model No.

WV-575/WV-570

Numatic, Beaminster, Dorset, DT8 3PR, England.
Tel: 0308 862062 Telex: 417150 Fax: 0308 862766

‘ 231321/111/9311A

@GOG ®

wm))

40 OOOO O

@
@
©,
@
®
®
@
®
®
®
®
@
©
@
®
®
©
®

®®

S O6

9B® B0

)

®

=3

=2
=,

MODEL No.

WV-575/WV-570

SUB ASSEMBLIES
POWER HEADS - COMPLETE

PART No DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 1 TO 31) POS. [PART No DESCRIPTION
557117 240V — Black (Wv—570) (Blue Print)
gg;(ﬂ; 240V — Black (Wv—570) (Red Print) 8 | 220007| Cable Tie
240V — Black (WV—=570) (Green Print
557317 | 240V — Black (W—570) (Yellow Print% 1% %}gg;g m Ehg‘;frﬁ’qugnw"%etfte Serew
557134 | 220V — Black (WV—570) (Blue Print) oNg apti .
557034 220V — Black (WV—=570 Red Print) 11 (219370 No.8 x 5/8 Plastite Screw Stainless
557234 | 220V — Black (W—570) (Green Print 12 1220248 | Carbon Brush 220/240V
557334 | 220V — Black (WW—570) (Yellow Print% 220247 | Carbon Brush — 1135V
557141 115V — Black (WV—570) (Blue Print) 13 (225018 | Top Motor Housing
557041 115V — Black (WW—570) (Red Print) 14 1202003 | Top Motor Gasket
557241 118V — Black (WV—-570) (Green Printg 15 1205060 | Motor — 240V
el | L8y - oot iore fielon P 205081 | btor ~ Z201
- ac - ue rin —
552897 | 240V — Black (W—575) (Red Print) 6 %8‘?82% ggfform Ml:frv Housin
552967 240V — Black (WV—=575) (Green Print 9
- 17 |202005 | Bottom Motor Gasket
553017 240V — Black (WV=575) (Yellow Prmt%
524434 | 220V — Black (W—575) (Blue Print) 181206010 | Fan Guard
552914 220V — Black (WV—=575 Red Print) 19 (320056 Green/YeIIow Wire
552984 | 220V — Black (WW—575) (Green Print) 20 |220145 | Suppressor
553034 | 220V — Black (WW—=575) (Yellow Print) 21 1219107 | No6 x 5/8" Plastite Screw
524441 115V — Black (WW—575) (Blue Print) 22 1220131 | Cable Clamp
524991 115V — Black (WV—575) (Red Print) 23 1219090 | M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
115V — Black (WW—-575) (Green Pri‘ntg 24 1220132 | Stress Relief
— 115V — Black (W-575) (Yellow Print 25 (220232 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug)
220253 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug)
220059 | Mains Cable (No Plug)
FILTERS — COMPLETE 26 |225153 | Air Separator
PART No| DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 100 TO 102) 271320057 | Brown Wire
502153 | Primary Filter 28 1202012 | Gasket
y 29 1220037 Therm;ll Overload
_ 30 (320092 | Green/Yellow Wire
FLOATS COMPLETE 31 1219369 | No8 x 1" Plastite Screw Stainless
PART No DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 104 TO 109) 100 |202047 | Filter Gasket
502035 Float 101 1207030 | Filter
102 |209100 | Double Filter Grid
CONTAINERS — COMPLETE 1041206026 | Float Ball
PART No| _ DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 110 TO 120) 100202038 | Seal, Eg;gues'on
500083 Container — Blue 107 |207073 | Gauze Filter
500135 Container — Red 108 (220235 | Grommet
500556 |  Container — Green 109 |225101 | Float Moulding
500557 |  Container — Yellow 110 (219105 | No.8 x 5/8" Plastite Screw
1111202027 | Flange Gasket
SPARE PARTS 112 |206117 | Hose Connection Flange
1131325009 | Container — Blue
POS.| PART No D'ESCRIPTION 325008 | Container — Red
11220238 | Switch Boot 325039 | Container — Green
2 | 220286 | Switch — Black 325040 | Container — Yellow
3 1206213 | Handle Cover 114 [204060 | 75mm Castor — Black
4 219054 | M5 x 20mm Long Machine Screw 1151219109 | Insert
5 1219016 | M5 Shakeproof Washer 116 [206022 | Toggle — Small Claw
6 | 320007 | Handle Body 117 |219047 | M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
7 | 227043 | Cover — No Print 118 1225098 | Pail Handle
227043NUB| Cover — Numatic (Blue Print) 119 |208025 | Spacer
227043NUR| Cover — Numatic (Red Print) 120 (219045 | M5 x 16mm Long Sems Screw
227043NUG| Cover — Numatic (Green Print)
227043NUY| Cover — Numatic (Yellow Print)




Model No.WV570

International, Chard, Som((;nsé-)B él'é\zo 2BB.
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458

MODEL No. WV570

SPARE PARTS
POS. |PART No| DESCRIPTION POS. |PART No| DESCRIPTION
1 | 219107 | No6 x 5/8”" Plastite Screw 33 | 219090 [ M4 x Bmm Long Sems Screw
2 | 220238 | Switch Boot 34 | 220232 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug)
3 | 220286 | Red Rocker Switch 220059 | Mains Cable (No Plug)
4 | 206213 | Handle Cover 220253 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug)
5 | 320183 | 200mm Long x 1.0mm Thick Blue Link Wire 220222 | Mains Cable (Swiss Plug)
6 | 320003 | 200mm Long x 1.0mm Thick Brown Link Wire 220302 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug)
7 | 320093 | 400mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire (230V) 299039 | Mains Cable (Australian Plug)
320378 | 380mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire (110/120V) 220468 | Mains Cable (15Amp Plug: South Africa)
8 | 219546 | MS5x 20mm Long Pozi Pan Sems Screw 35 | 220132 | Stress Relief
9 | 320291 | Handle Body Moulding 220541 | Stress Relief (C.S.A. Plug Machine)
10 | 227043 | Cover Moulding (No Numatic Logo) 36 | 225153 | Air Separator
11 | 210085 | Red Numatic Logo 37 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Motor Link Wire
210049 | Blue Numatic Logo 38 | 320092 | 1B0mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire
210412 | Green Numatic Logo 39 | 219471 | M4 x 12mm Long Sems Screw
210039 | Yellow Numatic Logo 40 | 205060 | 230V~ Motor
12 | 220288 | 30mm Diameter White P—Clip (230V~ Machines) 205062 | 110/120V~ Motor
13 | 320198 | 230V Suppressor 50 | 209100 | Double Filter Grid
14 | 219003 | M5 Form A Steel Washer 51 | 207030 | 14" White Filter
15 | 219076 | M5 Staytite Nylon Insert Nut 60 | 225101 | Float Moulding
16 | 202012 | Gasket 61 | 202036 | Float Moulding Seal Extrusion
17 | 220331 | 270mm Long Blue Link Wire (110/120V) 62 | 220235 | Grommet
18 | 219491 | M3 x 5mm Long Taptite Screw 63 | 206026 | Polyprop Ball
19 | 220532 | Thermostat 64 | 225075 | Float Cage
220579 | Thermostat (C.S.A. Spec Machines) 65 | 207073 | Gauze Filter
20 | 219370 | No8 x 5/8”" Plastite Screw 70 | 225098 | Cranked Bucket Handle
21 | 225062 | Top Motor Housing 71 | 219105 [ NoB x 5/8” Long Plastite Screw
22 | 202003 | Top Motor Gasket 72 | 206022 | Small Claw Toggle
23 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Motor Link Wire (110/120V), 73 | 208025 | Handle Spacer
24 | 219283 | Suppressor Securing Clip 74 | 219045 | M5 x 16mm Long Sems Screw
25 75 | 219047 | M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
26 | 219566 | M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Sems Screw 76 | 325008 | Container — Red
27 | 220157 | Suppressor (110/120V) 325009 | Container — Blue
28 | 202005 | Bottom Motor Gasket 325039 | Container — Green
29 | 206010 | Fan Guard 325039 | Container — Yellow
30 | 301047 | Bottom Motor Housing 77 | 204060 | 75mm Castor
31 | 219369 | NoB x 17 Plastite 2.50 Screw 78 | 202027 | Flange Gasket
32 | 220131 | Cable Clamp 79 | 206117 | Wet/Dry Flange




Model No.WV570

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2GB. 231859
Tel: 01460 68480 Fax: 01460 68560 |DRAWING:EXP371

Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458 02/98

1SS:02

j ® ®@® ®
’r

MODEL No. WV570

SPARE PARTS
POS. | PART No| DESCRIPTION POS. | PART No| DESCRIPTION
1 | 219107 | No6 x 5/8" Plastite Screw 33 | 219090 [ M4 x Bmm Long Sems Screw
2 | 220238 | Switch Boot 34 | 220232 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug)
3 | 220286 | Red Rocker Switch 220059 | Mains Cable (No Plug)
4 | 206213 | Handle Cover 220253 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug)
5 | 320183 | 200mm Long x 1.0mm Thick Blue Link Wire 220222 | Mains Cable (Swiss Plug)
6 | 320003 | 200mm Long x 1.0mm Thick Brown Link Wire 220302 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug)
7 | 320093 | 400mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire (230V) 299039 | Mains Cable (Australian Plug)
320378 | 380mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire (110/120V) 220468 | Mains Cable (15Amp Plug: South Africa)
8 | 219546 | M5x 20mm Long Pozi Pan Sems Screw 35 | 220132 | Stress Relief
9 | 320291 | Handle Body Moulding 220541 | Stress Relief (C.S.A. Plug Machine)
10 | 227043 | Cover Moulding (No Numatic Logo) 36 | 225153 | Air Separator
11 | 210085 | Red Numatic Logo 37 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Motor Link Wire
210049 | Blue Numatic Logo 38 | 320092 | 180mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire
210412 | Green Numatic Logo 39 | 219471 | M4 x 12mm Long Sems Screw
210039 | Yellow Numatic Logo 40 | 205060 | 230V~ Motor
12 | 220288 | 30mm Diameter White P—Clip (230V~ Machines) 205062 | 110/120V~ Motor
13 | 320198 | 230V Suppressor 50 | 209100 | Double Filter Grid
14 | 219003 | M5 Form A Steel Washer 51 | 207030 | 14" White Filter
15 | 219076 [ M5 Staytite Nylon Insert Nut 60 | 225101 | Float Moulding
16 | 202012 | Gasket 61 | 202036 | Float Moulding Seal Extrusion
17 | 220331 | 270mm Long Blue Link Wire (110/120V) 62 | 220235 | Grommet
18 | 219491 [ M3 x 5mm Long Taptite Screw 63 | 206026 | Polyprop Ball
19 | 220532 | Thermostat 64 | 225075 | Float Cage
220579 | Thermostat (C.S.A. Spec Machines) 65 | 207073 | Gauze Filter
20 | 219370 | No8 x 5/8” Plastite Screw 70 | 225098 | Cranked Bucket Handle
21 | 225062 | Top Motor Housing 71 | 219105 [ No8 x 5/8” Long Plastite Screw
22 | 202003 | Top Motor Gasket 72 | 206022 | Small Claw Toggle
23 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Motor Link Wire (110/120V) 73 | 208025 | Handle Spacer
24 74 | 219045 | M5 x 16mm Long Sems Screw
25 75 | 219047 | M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
26 | 219566 | M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Sems Screw 76 | 325008 | Container — Red
27 | 220682 | Suppressor (110/120V) 325009 | Container — Blue
28 | 202005 | Bottom Motor Gasket 325039 | Container — Green
29 | 206010 | Fan Guard 325040 | Container — Yellow
30 | 301047 | Bottom Motor Housing 77 | 204060 | 75mm Castor
31 | 219369 | NoB x 1" Plastite 2.50 Screw 78 | 202027 | Flange Gasket
32 | 220131 | Cable Clamp 79 | 206117 | Wet/Dry Flange




Model No.WV570

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2GB.
Tel: 01460 68480 Fax: 01460 68560
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458

231859
DRAWING:EXP371
10/99

0®

ISS:A03

60

®@® ®

j ®

MODEL No. WV570

SPARE PARTS

POS. |PART No| DESCRIPTION POS. |PART No| DESCRIPTION
1 | 219107 | No6 x 5/8” Plastite Screw 33 [ 219090 [ M4 x Bmm Long Sems Screw
2 | 220238 | Switch Boot 34 | 220232 | Mains Cable (UK. Plug)
3 | 220286 | Red Rocker Switch 220059 | Mains Cable (No Plug)
4 | 206213 | Handle Cover 220253 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug)
5 | 320183 | 200mm Long x 1.0mm Thick Blue Link Wire 220222 | Mains Cable (Swiss Plug)
6 | 320003 [ 200mm Long x 1.0mm Thick Brown Link Wire 220839 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug)
7 | 320093 | 400mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire (230V) 299039 | Mains Cable (Australian Plug)
320378 | 380mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire (110/120V) 220468 | Mains Cable (15Amp Plug: South Africa)
8 | 219546 | M5x 20mm Long Pozi Pan Sems Screw 35 | 220132 | Stress Relief
9 | 320291 | Handle Body Moulding 220541 | Stress Relief (C.S.A. Plug Machine)
10 | 227043 | Cover Moulding (No Numatic Logo) 36 | 225153 | Air Separator
11 | 210085 | Red Numatic Logo 37 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Motor Link Wire
210049 | Blue Numatic Logo 38 | 320092 | 180mm Long Green/Yellow Link Wire
210412 | Green Numatic Logo 39 | 219471 | M4 x 12mm Long Sems Screw
210039 | Yellow Numatic Logo 40 | 205060 | 230V~ Motor
12 | 220288 | 30mm Diameter White P—Clip (230V~ Machines) 205062 | 110/120V~ Motor
13 | 320198 | 230V Suppressor 50 | 209100 | Double Filter Grid
14 | 219003 | M5 Form A Steel Washer 51 | 207030 | 14" White Filter
15 | 219076 | M5 Staytite Nylon Insert Nut 60 | 225101 | Float Moulding
16 | 202012 | Gasket 61 | 202036 | Float Moulding Seal Extrusion
17 | 220331 | 270mm Long Blue Link Wire (110/120V) 62 | 220235 | Grommet
18 | 219491 [ M3 x 5mm Long Taptite Screw 63 | 206026 | Polyprop Ball
19 | 220532 | Thermostat 64 | 225075 | Float Cage
220579 | Thermostat (C.S.A. Spec Machines) 65 | 207073 | Gauze Filter
20 | 219370 | NoB x 5/8” Plastite Screw 70 | 225098 | Cranked Bucket Handle
21 | 225062 | Top Motor Housing 71 | 219105 | No8 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
22 | 202003 | Top Motor Gasket 72 | 206022 | Small Claw Toggle
23 | 320286 | 240mm Long White Motor Link Wire (110/120V), 73 | 208025 | Handle Spacer
24 74 | 219045 | M5 x 16mm Long Sems Screw
25 75 | 219047 | M5 x 10mm Long Sems Screw
26 | 219566 | M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Sems Screw 76 | 325008 | Container — Red
27 | 220682 | Suppressor (110/120V) 325009 | Container — Blue
28 | 202005 | Bottom Motor Gasket 325039 | Container — Green
29 | 206010 | Fan Guard 325040 | Container — Yellow
30 | 301047 | Bottom Motor Housing 77 | 204060 | 7Smm Castor
31 [ 219369 | No8 x 1” Plastite 2.50 Screw 78 | 202027 | Flange Gasket
32 | 220131 | Cable Clamp 79 | 206117 | Wet/Dry Flange




Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: WV570-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

234340
DRAWING: EXP-0771
21/04/2005

1SS:A01

@@
;

®@

®

N
(&)

®

®

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: WV570-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

POS:|ITEM NO:|DESCRIPTION:

COMMENTS:

1 325008 |RED CONTAINER

325039 |GREEN CONTAINER

325040 [YELLOW CONTAINER

325132 |GREY CONTAINER

204060 [3INCH CASTOR

206117 |[FLANGE

219105 [No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

418512 |BLACK CRANKED BUCKET HANDLE

206135 |[TOGGLE FASTENER

2
3
4
5 208025 |SPACER BUCKET HANDLE
6
7
8

219045 [M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

9 219330 [M5 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTRSUNK SCREW

10 | 202027 |[HOSE FLANGE GASKET

11 | 207073 |GAUZE FILTER

12 | 225130 |[MOULDED FLOAT CAGE

13 | 206026 |POLYPROP BALL

14 | 202036 |FLOAT MOULD EXTRUSION SEAL

15 | 220235 [FLOAT GROMMET

16 | 225101 |FLOAT MOULDING

17 | 207030 |WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY

18 | 209101 [FILTER GRID DOUBLE

19 | 301047 |PROCESSED BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

20 | 219369 [No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW

21 | 206010 |FAN GUARD

22 | 202005 |[MOTOR BOTTOM GASKET

23 | 205411 |240V 2 STAGE D.I BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21104)(MARKED 230V)

205409 [120V 2 STAGE D.I BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21101)

24 | 227925 |TOP MOTOR GASKET

25 | 225062 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING

26 | 202012 |GASKET

27 | 219370 [No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL SCREW

28 | 227929 |AIR SEPERATOR (SIMPLEX)

29 | 227043 |COVER MOULDING

30 | 220532 |THERMOSTAT

31 | 219491 |M5 X 3MM LONG POZI PAN TAPTITE SCREW

32 | 320686 |HANDLE BASE MOULDING

33 | 202000 |[TERMINAL GASKET

34 | 227625 |[HANDLE COVER (10AMP /2 PIN /1 SWITCH)

227627 |[HANDLE COVER HARD WIRE 1 SWITCH

35 | 220142 |[SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

36 | 206562 |CONTACT PIN

37 | 219090 |M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

38 | 220923 [STRESS RELIEF

39 | 227632 |TERMINAL COVER & CLAMP

40 | 227635 [SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET (1 SWITCH)

41 | 227564 |PLUG LOCATION CLAMP

42 | 219107 [No6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZ| PAN PLASTITE SCREW

43 | 206573 [SWITCH COVER (PLUG HANDLE)

44 | 220843 |BLUE ROCKER SWITCH

45 | 227636 [STRAIN RELIEF

46 | 227637 |CABLE CLIP

47 | 219546 |M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

48 | 236009 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (UK PLUG)

236013 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (EURO PLUG)

236017 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (SWISS PLUG)

236021 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

236029 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

236049 [10.0M X 1.5MM X 2 CORE CABLE PLUS 16AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG




Numatic International Spare Parts

234340

Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No: WV570-2 EXPLODED DRAWING

DRAWING: EXP-0771 1SS:A02
Model No: WV570-2 EXPLODED DRAWING 16/06/2006
@
—@®

®

® @

N
©

®

POS:|ITEM NO:|DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 325008 |RED CONTAINER
325039 |GREEN CONTAINER
325040 |YELLOW CONTAINER
325132 |GREY CONTAINER
2 204060 |3 INCH CASTOR
3 206117 |FLANGE
4 219105 [No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZ| PAN PLASTITE SCREW
5 208025 |SPACER BUCKET HANDLE
6 418512 |BLACK CRANKED BUCKET HANDLE
7 206135 |TOGGLE FASTENER
8 219045 |M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
9 219330 |M5 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTRSUNK SCREW
10 | 202027 |HOSE FLANGE GASKET
11 | 207073 |GAUZE FILTER
12 | 225130 |[MOULDED FLOAT CAGE
13 | 206026 [POLYPROP BALL
14 | 202036 [FLOAT MOULD EXTRUSION SEAL
15 | 220235 [FLOAT GROMMET
16 | 225101 |[FLOAT MOULDING
17 | 207030 |[WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY
18 | 209600 |DOUBLE 12 INCH FILTER GRID (GROOVED CIRCULAR RIB)
19 | 301047 |[PROCESSED BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
20 | 219369 [No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW
21 | 206010 |FAN GUARD
22 | 202005 [MOTOR BOTTOM GASKET
23 | 205411 |240V 2 STAGE D.| BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21104)(MARKED 230V)
205409 [120V 2 STAGE D.I BYPASS ACUSTEK MOTOR (BL21101)
24 | 227925 |TOP MOTOR GASKET
25 | 225062 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING
26 | 202012 |GASKET
27 | 219370 |[No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
28 | 227929 |AIR SEPERATOR (SIMPLEX)
29 | 227043 |COVER MOULDING
30 | 220532 |THERMOSTAT
31 | 219491 |M5 X 3MM LONG POZI PAN TAPTITE SCREW
32 | 320686 |[HANDLE BASE MOULDING
33 | 202000 |TERMINAL GASKET
34 | 227625 |[HANDLE COVER (10AMP /2 PIN /1 SWITCH)
227627 |HANDLE COVER HARD WIRE 1 SWITCH
35 | 220142 |SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY
36 | 206562 |CONTACT PIN
37 | 219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
38 | 220923 |STRESS RELIEF
39 | 227632 |TERMINAL COVER & CLAMP
40 | 227635 [SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET (1 SWITCH)
41 | 227564 |PLUG LOCATION CLAMP
42 | 219107 [No6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
43 | 206573 [SWITCH COVER (PLUG HANDLE)
44 | 220843 |BLUE ROCKER SWITCH
45 | 227636 |STRAIN RELIEF
46 | 227637 |CABLE CLIP
47 | 219546 |M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
48 | 236009 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (UK PLUG)
236013 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (EURO PLUG)
236017 |10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (SWISS PLUG)
236021 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)
236029 [10.0M X 1.00MM X 2 CORE NUCABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

236049

10.0M X 1.5MM X 2 CORE CABLE PLUS 16AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG




	EXP-0111-1
	EXP-0371-1
	EXP-0371-2
	EXP-0371-3
	EXP-0771-1
	EXP-0771-2

